## HB23-1120 SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

## Second Reading

BY SENATOR Liston

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 7, line 9, strike "FIVE" and substitute "TEN".
- 2 Page 7, line 10, strike "FIVE" and substitute "TEN".
- 3 Page 8, strike line 27 and substitute "TEN OR FEWER SINGLE FAMILY
- 4 RENTAL HOMES AND NO MORE THAN TEN".

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\*